Holland Bloorview | Kids Rehabilitation Hospital

Family Advisory Committee

Item

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

Time

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:10pm

7:30

7:55 pm

8:45pm

8:45 pm

9:00 pm

Thursday March 30, 2017
6:30 pm - 9:00 pm

150 Kilgour Road, Conference Centre (Room 1E201)

Item

Informal Dinner and Networking

Introductions
Approval of Minutes

Strengths Based Care

Sub-committee Work

e advancing hours of service

e care for the caregiver webpage development

Strategic Planning

Youth Advisory Council

Shout Outs

Meeting Adjourned

Thank You!

Presenter

Optional

Joshua
Shoshana
Lori Beesley

Erin Burrell
Jeannette Schoon
Marilyn Ballantyne
All

Julia Hanigsberg
Potential Group
Cristina

Shout Outs

All

Outcome

Networking

Co-design

Feedback

Update

Shout Outs




