Holland Bloorview | Kids Rehabilitation Hospital

Family Advisory Committee

Thursday March 30, 2017 6:30 pm - 9:00 pm 150 Kilgour Road, Conference Centre (Room 1E201)

Item	Time	Item	Presenter	Outcome
	6:30pm	Informal Dinner and Networking	Optional	Networking
1.0	7:00pm	Introductions Approval of Minutes	Joshua Shoshana Lori Beesley	
2.0	7:10pm	Strengths Based Care	Erin Burrell Jeannette Schoon Marilyn Ballantyne	
3.0	7:30	Sub-committee Workadvancing hours of servicecare for the caregiver webpage development	All	Co-design
4.0	7:55 pm	Strategic Planning	Julia Hanigsberg Potential Group	Feedback
5.0	8:45pm	Youth Advisory Council	Cristina	Update
6.0	8:45 pm	Shout Outs	Shout Outs	Shout Outs
7.0	9:00 pm	Meeting Adjourned	All	

